POPSEA/WS9/02

Ninth Workshop on
Environmental Monitoring of Persistent Organic Pollutants (POPSs)
in East Asian Countries

30 January — 1 February, 2012 - Bangkok, Kingdom of Thailand

List of Participants

Cambodia

Mr. Sina Chea

Deputy Director

Department of Pollution Control
Ministry of Environment
nip_pops@online.com.kh

Indonesia

Mr. Christofel Sirait

Head of Subdivision of Hazardous Waste Landfill
Assistant Deputy of Verification of

Hazardous Waste

Ministry of Environment
christofel_s@yahoo.com

Ms. Niniek Triana Wardhani

Head of Subdivision of Testing and
Calibration Laboratory

Reference and Testing Laboratory
Environmental Management Center
(PUSARPEDAL)

Deputy for Capacity Building and
Environmental Technical Infrastructure
Ministry of Environment
ntriana@yahoo.com

Japan
Prof. Koji Shimada

Professor

Department of Economic
Ritsumeikan University
shimada@ec.ritsumei.ac.jp

Dr. Yasuyuki Shibata

Principal Senior Researcher

Center for Environmental Measurement and
Analysis

National Institute for Environmental Studies (NIES)
yshibata@nies.go.jp

Mr. Kunihiko Yamazaki

Senior Coordinator

Environmental Health Department
Ministry of the Environment
KUNIHIKO_YAMAZAKI@env.go.jp

Mr. Teruo Sato

Environmental Health and Safety Division
Ministry of the Environment
TERUO_SATO@env.go.jp

Mr. Nobuyuki Iwashita

Environmental Health and Safety Division
Ministry of the Environment
NOBUYUKI_IWASHITA@env.go.jp

Dr. Noriyuki Suzuki

Head

Center for Environmental Risk Research

National Institute for Environmental Studies (NIES)
nsuzuki@nies.go.jp

Prof. Takeshi Nakano

Research Professor

Research Center for Environmental Reservation
Osaka University
ntakeshi@jrl.eng.osaka-u.ac.jp

Dr. Takumi Takasuga

Director

Environment & Food Division
Shimadzu Techno-Research Inc.
t_takasugaO0@shimadzu-techno.co.jp

Dr. Takuya Shiozaki

Department Head

Data Management Department

Asia Center for Air Pollution Research/

Japan Environmental Sanitation Center (JESC)
shiozaki@acap.asia



Mr. Yuji Kashima

Chief

Environmental Science Department

Japan Environmental Sanitation Center (JESC)
kashima_y@jesc.or.jp

Republic of Korea

Dr. Seung-Ryul Hwang

Research Manager

Chemical Research Division

Environmental Health Research Department
National Institute of Environmental Research
komelong@korea.kr

Dr. Ki-Joon Kim

Environmental Researcher

Chemical Research Division

Environmental Health Research Department
National Institute of Environmental Research
kkj7793@korea.kr

Lao PDR

Ms. Xaysomphone Souvannavong

Technical Officer

Training and Library Center

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
X.souvannavong@gmail.com

Mr. Athisone Silitham

Technical Officer

Training and Library Center

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
athisonekee@gmail.com

Malaysia
Ms. Marliana Mohsin

Assistant Secretary

Environmental Management and Climate Change
Division

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
marliana@nre.gov.my

Mr. Mohd Fauzan Yunus
Principle Assistant Director
Pesticide Control Division
Department of Agriculture
fauzan@doa.gov.my

Mongolia
Mr. Altangadas Bayanjargal

Officer

Council's office

National Chemicals Management Council
Ministry of Nature, Environment and Tourism
altangadas@mne.gov.mn

POPSEA/WS9/02

The Philippines

Ms. Emmanuelita Dedace Mendoza
Supervising Environmental Management
Specialist

Environmental Quality Division /

Chemical Management Bureau

DENR- Environmental Management Bureau
emb.mendoza@gmail.com

Prof. Evangeline Custodio Santiago

Head

Research and Analytical Services Laboratory
Natural Sciences Research Institute
University of the Philippines
ecs@nsri.upd.edu.ph

Singapore
Ms. Tang Hui Qi

Scientific Officer

Pollution Control Department
National Environment Agency
tang_hui_gi@nea.gov.sg

Ms. Ong Li Lian

Engineer

Pollution Control Department
National Environment Agency
ong_li_lian@nea.gov.sg

Thailand

Ms. Sunee Piyapanpong

Deputy Director General

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
sunee.p@pcd.go.th

Mr. Rangsan Pinthong

Director of Waste and Hazardous Substance
Management Bureau

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
rangsan.p@pcd.go.th

Ms. Pornpimon Chareonsong
Environmentalist (Senior Professional Level)
Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
pornpimon.c@pcd.go.th

dbase.c@pcd.go.th

Dr. Pattanan Tarin

Environmentalist (Professional Level)

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
pattanan.t@pcd.go.th

btarinl@hotmail.com



Vietnam

Dr. Nguyen Anh Tuan

Head

Division of Chemical Control and Environment
Incident Remediation

Pollution Control Department

Vietnam Environment Administration
natuan.vepa@gmail.com

Dr. Nguyen Hung Minh

Manager

Dioxin Laboratory

Center for Environmental Monitoring
Vietnam Environment Administration
lab.dioxin@gmail.com

United Nations Environment Programme
Ms. Katarina Magulova

Programme Officer

Stockholm Convention Secretariat

United Nations Environment Programme
kmagulova@pops.int

Arctic Monitoring and Assessment Programme

Dr. Tom Harner

Research Scientist

Air Quality - Processes Research
Science & Technology Branch
Environment Canada
Tom.Harner@ec.gc.ca

Hostess

Ms. Warawan Chalermot

Environmental Scientist

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
warawan.c@pcd.go.th

Observer

Ms. Somporn Wongprom

Scientific Officer (Experienced Level)

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
somporn.w@pcd.go.th

Ms. Nuch Khuhasawan

Environmentalist

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
nuch.k@pcd.go.th

Dr. Ruchaya Boonyatumanon

Environmental Scientist

Environmental Research and Training Centre,
Department of Environmental Quality Promotion
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
ruchayapoo@yahoo.com

POPSEA/WS9/02

Dr. Nongrat lIssaro

Environmental Scientist

Environmental Research and Training Centre,
Department of Environmental Quality Promotion
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
fon.mongrat@hotmail.com

Secretariat

Dr. Hideki Sasaki

Assistant Chief

Environmental Science Department

Japan Environmental Sanitation Center (JESC)
sasaki_hk@jesc.or.jp

Ms. Chariya Kongcharoen

Environmental Officer

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
chariya.k@pcd.go.th

Ms. Dussadee Kotchasing

Environmental Officer

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
dussadee.k@pcd.go.th

Mr. Kittipong Yodden

Environmental Officer

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
kittipong.y@pcd.go.th

Mr. Khomkrit Khunkon

Environmental Officer

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
khomkrit.k@pcd.go.th

Mr. Warot Tippayamontri

Environmental Officer

Pollution Control Department

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
warot.t@pcd.go.th



